Pinellas County Connection Television Schedule,
January 25 - January 31, 2021

Spectrum 637, Frontier 44, WOW 18

Monday, 1/25/2020

6:30-7:00 a.m.
7:00-7:30 a.m.
7:30-8:00 a.m.
8:00-10:00 a.m.

10:00-12:00 p.m.

Force Meeting

12:00-12:30 p.m.

12:30-1:00 p.m.
1:00-5:30 p.m.
5:30-6:00 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:00 p.m.
7:00-12:00 p.m.
Midnight

Bulletin Board

Aging on the Sun Coast
Juvenile Welfare Board (JWB)
TDC Meeting (Replay)
Wastewater Stormwater Task

Good to Know

No Place Like Home

BCC Work Session (Replay)
Juvenile Welfare Board (JWB)
No Place Like Home

Good to Know

BCC Meeting (Replay)

TDC Meeting (Replay)

Tuesday, 1/26/2020

6:00-6:30 a.m.
6:30-7:00 a.m.
7:00-7:30 a.m.
7:30-8:00 a.m.
8:00-11:00 a.m.

11:00-12:00 p.m.
12:00-12:30 p.m.

12:30-1:00 p.m.
1:00-1:30 p.m.
2:00-6:00 p.m.
6:00-8:00 p.m.
8:00-9:00 p.m.
9:00-10:00 p.m.

10:00-11:30 p.m.
11:30-12:00 p.m.

Midnight

Bulletin Board

Juvenile Welfare Board (JWB)
Aging on the Sun Coast

Traffic Cameras

Forward Pinellas Meeting (Replay)
HFA Scams/ Encore

Good to Know

No Place Like Home

Lecture Series (Ancient Pinellas)
BCC Meeting (Live)

BCC Meeting (Live)

Personal Impacts of Covid
Lecture Series (Sea Level Rise)
Behavioral Health Forum

FB/ Mosquito Talk

BCC Work Session (Replay)

Wednesday, 1/27/2020

6:00-6:30a.m.
6:30-7:00 a.m.
7:00-7:30 a.m.
7:30-8:00 a.m.
8:00-12:00 p.m.
12:00-12:30 p.m.
12:30-1:00 p.m.
1:00-4:00 p.m.
4:00-4:30 p.m.
4:30-5:00 p.m.
5:00-5:30 p.m.
5:30-6:00 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:00 p.m.
7:00-11:00 p.m.
11:00-12:00 p.m.
Midnight

Bulletin Board

Juvenile Welfare Board (JWB)
Aging on the Sun Coast

Traffic Cameras

BCC Work Session (Replay)

Good to Know

No Place Like Home

Forward Pinellas Meeting (Replay)
In the Fight

Traffic Cameras

Aging on the Sun Coast

Juvenile Welfare Board (JWB)

No Place Like Home

Good to Know

BCC Meeting (Replay)

Covid- Emotional Support
Forward Pinellas Meeting (Replay)

Thursday, 1/28/2020

6:00-6:30 a.m.
6:30-7:00 a.m.
7:00-7:30 a.m.
7:30-8:00 a.m.
8:00-12:00 p.m.
12:00-12:30 p.m.
12:30-1:00 p.m.
1:00-5:30 p.m.
5:30-6:00 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:00 p.m.
7:00-10:00 p.m.
10:00-12:00 p.m.
Force Meeting
Midnight

Bulletin Board

Juvenile Welfare Board (JWB)
Aging on the Sun Coast
Traffic Cameras

BCC Meeting (Replay)

Good to Know

No Place Like Home

BCC Work Session (Replay))
Juvenile Welfare Board (JWB)
No Place Like Home

Good to Know

Forward Pinellas Meeting (Replay)
Wastewater Stormwater Task

TDC Meeting (Replay)



Friday, 1/29/2020

6:00-6:30a.m.
6:30-7:00 a.m.
7:00-7:30 a.m.
7:30-8:00 a.m.
8:00-10:00 a.m.
10:00-11:00 a.m.
11:00-12:00 p.m.
12:00-12:30 p.m.
12:30-1:00 p.m.
1:00-5:00 p.m.
5:00-5:30 p.m.
5:30-6:00 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:00 p.m.
7:00-11:30 p.m.
11:30-12:00 p.m.
Midnight

Bulletin Board

Juvenile Welfare Board (JWB)
Aging on the Sun Coast
Traffic Cameras

TDC Meeting(Replay)

HFA Scams/ Encore

Lecture Series (Poynter)
Good to Know

No Place Like Home

BCC Meeting (Replay)

Aging on the Sun Coast
Juvenile Welfare Board (JWB)
No Place Like Home

Good to Know

BCC Work Session (Replay)
FGTF

Forward Pinellas Meeting (Replay)

Saturday, 1/30/2020

6:00-6:30 a.m.
6:30-7:00 a.m.
7:00-7:30 a.m.
7:30-8:00 a.m.
8:00-11:00 a.m.
11:00-12:00 p.m.
12:30-1:00 p.m.
1:00-3:00 p.m.
3:00-4:00 p.m.
4:00-5:00 p.m.
5:00-5:30 p.m.
5:30-6:00 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:00 p.m.
7:00-11:00 p.m.
11:00-12:00 p.m.
Midnight

Bulletin Board

Juvenile Welfare Board (JWB)
Aging on the Sun Coast

Traffic Cameras

Forward Pinellas Meeting (Replay)
Lecture Series (Caladesi Memories)
No Place Like Home

TDC Work Session (Replay)

Covid- Speaking with The Doctors
Lecture Series (Salty Topics)

Aging on the Sun Coast

Juvenile Welfare Board (JWB)

No Place Like Home

Good to Know

BCC Meeting (Replay)

Prepare to Survive (El Nino Special)
BCC Work Session (Replay)

Sunday, 1/31/2020

6:30-7:00 a.m.
7:00-7:30 a.m.
7:30-8:00 a.m.

8:00-12:00 p.m.
12:30-1:00 p.m.

1:00-4:00 p.m.

4:00 -5:00 p.m.

5:00-5:30 p.m.
5:30-6:00 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:00 p.m.
7:00-9:00 p.m.

9:00-11:30 p.m.

Midnight

Bulletin Board

Aging on the Sun Coast
Juvenile Welfare Board (JWB)
BCC Meeting (Replay)

No Place Like Home

Forward Pinellas Meeting (Replay)
HFA Scams/ Encore

Aging on the Sun Coast
Juvenile Welfare Board (JWB)
No Place Like Home

Good to Know

TDC Meeting (Replay)

Red Tide Summit

BCC Meeting (Replay)
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